 Total Gauging Application A
PROBE SENSOR
ELECTRONIC MICROMETER
MEASURING SYSTEM
FOR TOTAL GAUGING APPLICATION
1. Probe Sensor
2. E.Micrometer

Supplied with thread M 10 x 1
Measuring range is 0.20mm.
Order example:
PMK - NO - 03 - 34.08
PMK -XK - 03  ø >15mm
Size XK - 03
From diam. Φ > 15mm
 “X” distance is 2.5 mm.
Order example:
PMK - XK - 03 - 26.5
PMK - SL / Blind Bore
Size SL - 03
Blind bore
for type 03
From diam. Φ 15 to 40 mm
 “X” distance is 1.2 mm.
Order example:
PMK - SL - 03 - 30.97
PMK - NO / 3 - POINT Version
Hexacon 3-point PMK are based on
the latest technology. Hexacon 3-p
Plug design is unique and true 3-point
measurement, and registered
(applied for) under an international
patent. 3-point-PMK are used mainly
to measure trilobing which cannot be
measured with 2-point plugs
Order example:
PMK - NO - 03 - 3P - 43.65
Sleeve - ø(mm) h(mm) Sleeve - ø(mm) h(mm) Sleeve - ø(mm) h(mm) blind bores
2.5 - 6 1.5 300 00000 6 300 00002 1 300 00001
6.1 - 12 25 301 00000 10 301 00002 1 301 00001
12.1 - 20 2.5 302 00000 10 302 00002 1 302 00001
20.1 - 30 3.5 303 00000 10 303 00002 1.2 303 00001
30.1 - 40 3.5 304 00000 10 304 00002 1.2 304 00001
40.1 - 60 3.5 305 00000 10 305 00002 1.2 305 00001
60.1 - 80 4.0 306 00000 10 306 00002 1.2 306 00001
80.1 - 100 4.0 307 00000 10 307 00002 1.2 307 00001
80.1 - 100 4.0 308 00000 10 308 00002 1.2 308 00001
110.1 - 120 4.0 309 00010 10 309 00012 1.2 309 00011
120.1 - 130 4.0 310 00010 10 310 00012 1.2 310 00011
> 130 on inquiry
Probe Sensor E.Micrometer Wireless Indicator Inclinometer Bore Gauge Accessory Measuring System
 Total Gauging Application 19
DT-F(5) (ø5mm)
SKD11
Bushing (Ø8mm) Collet Bushing (Ø8mm)
Centering holder for BMD
- with weight compensation
- sprung loaded
- with radial compensation
- 0 to 1.5(±0.75)mm
- with knurled ring adjustment
- Various measuring tasks
  extend, bypass or deviate the range between.
- Angular head (0°, 30°, 45°, 60°,90°)
-  How to set probes on system
Probe Acc.
Contact Tip, Bushing
Bellows
DF-3000
HAFNER
DT-B
2mm 4mm 10mm 15mm 25mm
DT-P
DT-F(4) (ø4mm)
SKD11
L= 7mm
15mm
26mm
36mm
SKD11
DT-F(8) (ø8mm)
SKD11
DT-G
SKD11
DT-L
SKD11
Probe Sensor E.Micrometer Wireless Indicator Inclinometer Bore Gauge Accessory Measuring System
DONGDOTECH General Catalog20
• DC Amplifier(DC Voltage, Ampere output)
• Compatible with HBT Sensor
• Adjustable Span & Zero
• Easy to use
• Low cost
*Caution : Please connect after checking the pin number.
AMP-100
● Connection(D-SUB 9pin map)
● Specification
● Dimensions ● Applications
 Model AMP-100-A1 AMP-100-B1 AMP-100-B3
In-put DC±12V DC 24V DC 24V
Out-put DC 0~5V DC 0~5V 4~20mA
Pin 1
EXC- : -12V  ------  ------
Pin 2
Pin 3 SIG- : 0V(GND) SIG- : 0V(GND) SIG- : 0V(GND)